
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 212019  Indoor National Championships

An NRA Award Plaque and a Championship 
Banner

CHURCH HILL, TN
1417National Champion VOLUNTEER HIGH SCHOOL TN

DRINNON, HUNTER

CATTRELL, OLIVIA

CARVAGNO, NICOLE

FRASER, JADEN-ANN

346

352

364

355

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place NATION FORD "A" 1417

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place MONTANA 10X 1355

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

4 Gold Tone Medals1st Place PUEBLO COUNTY "A" TEAM 1360

  National Ranking - All Teams 21 - Total Entries

1. 1417VOLUNTEER HIGH SCHOOL TN

1417NATION FORD "A"

3. 1360PUEBLO COUNTY "A" TEAM

4. 1355MONTANA 10X

5. 1348GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS "RED"

6. 1304NATION FORD "B"

 Team Rankings by Category 21 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 8 - Entries

1. 1417NATION FORD "A"

1417VOLUNTEER HIGH SCHOOL TN

3. 1304NATION FORD "B"

4. 1221NATION FORD "C"

5. 1219PAPPLING

6. 1043HOUSTON HURRICANES

7. 1002GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

8. 704GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

  SUB-JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 6 - Entries

1. 1355MONTANA 10X

2. 1348GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS "RED"

3. 1132PALMYRA - GREEN

4. 1081GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS "BLUE"

5. 1045WILKES BARRE R&P CLUB JUNIOR SHOOTING

6. 878X-MEN

  JROTC 7 - Entries

1. 1360PUEBLO COUNTY "A" TEAM

2. 1302DENVER NORTH SPORTER

3. 1265UNITED SOUTH HS MCJROTC

4. 1203FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON S-2

5. 1173PSJA ECHS ARMY JROTC BEAR RIFLES

6. 1126WEST COWBOYS

7. 916PSJA ECHS ARMY JROTC MAROON

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 
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  National Ranking - All Teams 21 - Total Entries

7. 1302DENVER NORTH SPORTER

8. 1265UNITED SOUTH HS MCJROTC

9. 1221NATION FORD "C"

10. 1219PAPPLING

11. 1203FOUNTAIN FORT CARSON S-2

12. 1173PSJA ECHS ARMY JROTC BEAR RIFLES

13. 1132PALMYRA - GREEN

14. 1126WEST COWBOYS

15. 1081GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS "BLUE"

16. 1045WILKES BARRE R&P CLUB JUNIOR SHOOTING

17. 1043HOUSTON HURRICANES

18. 1002GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB

19. 916PSJA ECHS ARMY JROTC MAROON

20. 878X-MEN

21. 704GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB
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